Napolitan News Service Survey of 1,000 Registered Voters
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Which candidate for president do you trust more on each of the following issues?

Inflation

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-34 3544 4554 55-64 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP L8N g Lean o

GOP Dem

Donald Trump 45% 48% 43% 38% 42% 42% 52% 52%  52% 18% 34% 35% 87% 87% 30% 5% 8%
Kamala Harris 42% 39% 44% 44% 48% 42% 37% 39% 36% 66% 45% 51% 8% 4% 27% 74% 81%
Both equally 4% 7% 1% 9% 5% 2% 2% 1% 2% 8% 12% 2% 2% 4% 3% 13% 4%
Neither 4% 6% 3% 4% 2% 6% 6% 4% 5% 1% 3% 8% 2% 2% 23% 5% 2%
Not sure 5% 0% 9% 6% 3% 9% 3% 4% 4% 6% 6% 4% 2% 2% 17% 2% 6%
Which candidate for president do you trust more on each of the following issues?
Economy

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-34 3544 4554 55-64 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP 83" g Lean o

GOP Dem
Donald Trump 45% 50% 42% 40% 44% 42% 53% 49% 52% 20% 37% 37% 87% 88% 32% 5% 7%
Kamala Harris 42% 41% 43% 42% 44% 42% 37% 44% 37% 64% 45% 48% 8% 7% 24% 80% 80%
Both equally 4% 5% 3% 6% 5% 2% 2% 3% 3% 6% 9% 2% 2% 0% 8% 6% 5%
Neither 4% 3% 5% 7% 2% 5% 5% 2% 4% 3% 4% 10% 2% 3% 18% 6% 2%
Not sure 5% 1% 8% 5% 5% 9% 4% 3% 5% 7% 5% 2% 2% 3% 18% 3% 5%
0,

Gender Men 47%

Wom 53%

18-34 25%

35-44 16%
Age 45-54 15%

55-64 19%

65+ 25%

White 71%

Black 12%
Race

Hisp 11%

Other 6%

GOP 37%

Lean o,

GOP 7%
Party Ind 10%

Lean o

Dem 8%

Dem 37%
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